
Eucharistic Ministers Sublist

4:30pm Mass

Anderson Jan 430 none 309-736-7112

Barrett William 430 bkbarrett@currently.com 309-558-9433

Bingman Sandra 430 none 309-738-7148

Catour Anna 430 annacatour@gmail.com 309-236-0059

Catour Jim 430 jimbow111@aol.com 309-236-5785

Deblaey Timothy 430 tddeblaey@mchsi.com 309-738-8294

Dobbelare Amy 430 qcgirl@earthlink.net 309-737-9332

Dobbelare Donald 430 ddobb@mchsi.com 309-737-9087

Dobbelare Donna 430 ddobb@mchsi.com 309-737-9057

Gallagher Joseph 430 JOEG4702@gmail.com 309-945-8773

Howard Bonnie 430 howardbonandjohn@aol.com 309-797-3317

Jackson Karen 430 majestic2217@gmail.com 309-236-9218

Johannes Deanna 430 formerlydmh@sbcglobal.net 309-373-5939

Kaschke-MorfordKatherine 430 ktkaschke@gmail.com 309-721-1446

Klarkowski Lynne 430 lynata@mchsi.com 309-230-8086

Kluever Kelli 430 kelli.kluever@gmail.com 309-714-8247

Leinart John 430 johnhleinart@gmail.com 309-912-3109

Lintz Marcia 430 RVL@AOL.com 309-236-4751

Marxen Deborah 430 dmarxen6@gmail.com 309-236-5652

Marxen Thomas 430 tmarxen41@gmail.com 309-236-5652

Mickiewicz Tina 430 mick4@sbcglobal.net 309-737-2497

Mitton-SollenbergerLinda 430 galmitton@aol.com 309-792-1806

Mizeur Carol 430 camizeur@gmail.com 309-363-1480

Ombrello Michael & Pat 430 ombrello@mchsi.com 309-235-2191

Osborn Margaret 430 fitzosborn@gmail.com 309-738-8362

Pavinato Gene 430 RNCPA11@mchsi.com 309-781-7244

Reger Judy 430 jreger03@gmail.com 309-235-0180

Reger Thomas 430 treger03@gmail.com 309-235-3152

Rosenthal Susan 430 Rosey1@mchsi.com 309-764-3836

Ross David 430 none 309-762-3516

Ross Myrtle 430 none 309-762-3516

Simmons Sue 430 dssimmons@mchsi.com 309-737-3308

Sniadach Karen 430 tracer545@yahoo.com 309-798-3546

Soglohun Denise 430 Denisesoglo33@gmail.com 309-429-3584

Tiernan Bill 430 moepickle@gmail.com 309-230-6537

Tiernan Mary 430 moepickle@gmail.com 309-738-6438

VanOpdorp Diane 430 dvrv1981@gmail.com 512-626-4179

Verlinden Sandra 430 clauwver@mchsi.com 309-755-0536

Vidmar Roberta 430 vidmar7@msn.com 563-343-6504

Vyncke Brian 430 ff3emtp@hotmail.com 309-737-6896

Whitmer Sandy 430 sawhit56@gmail.com 309-792-9230

Wiewel Bob & Diane 430 dlrbw@yahoo.com 309-716-2820

Wilde Kristine 430 kris.wilde@mchsi.com 309-235-6033

Williams Cathy 430 pezfor2@mchsi.com 309-269-6711



Eucharistic Ministers Sublist

7:45am Mass

Anderson Jan 745 none 309-736-7112

Barrett William 745 bkbarrett@currently.com 309-558-9433

Boldt Marsha 745 marshaboldt@att.net 309-798-6926

Butcher Scot 745 sbutcher1216@gmail.com 563-529-8527

Catour Jim 745 jimbow111@aol.com 309-236-5785

Crist Mary Kay 745 cocobobbo47@gmail.com 309-755-7568

Daugherty Dawn 745 dawjerdaugherty@mchsi.com 309-269-3146

Estes William 745 live6266@mchsi.com 309-230-6631

Giger Gary 745 gsgiger75@gmail.com 309-335-0793

Hernandez Paul 745 psjahernandz@att.net 309-721-3127

Johannes Deanna 745 formerlydmh@sbcglobal.net 309-373-5939

Kelly Ryan 745 kellyar2001@gmail.com 309-230-3387

Knox Janice 745 jsknox51@gmail.com 309-738-6465

Leemans Yvonne 745 yleemans@aol.com 309-764-9855

Leinart John 745 johnhleinart@gmail.com 309-912-3109

Livingston Gina 745 live6266@mchsi.com 309-230-6630

Maland Mary 745 afterria@gmail.com 309-738-8509

Matson James & Morgan745 mjmatson113@gmail.com 309-373-3986

Mosher Phyllis 745 phyllisjmosher@yahoo.com 309-764-0586

Pavinato Gene 745 RNCPA11@mchsi.com 309-781-7244

Portner Patti 745 npportner@sbcglobal.net 309-738-6336

Reagin Garry & Karen 745 greagin3@gmail.com 309-441-6126

Schipper Andrea 745 SchipperAndreaJ@gmail.com 309-948-4135

Schipper Rich 745 richippr@gmail.com 309-721-1539

Wehr Denis 745 denisw@mchsi.com 309-781-9945

Williams Suzanne 745 suerywi@gmail.com 309-755-4427

9:30am Mass

Benissan Marcellina 930 marcellinabenissan@gmail.com 309-498-8043

Benissan Herve 930 hdatevi@gmail.com 309-428-9975

Coe Teresa 930 teri.coe81@gmail.com 309-737-5168

Crompton Judith 930 judy47su@gmail.com 309-593-2180

Daugherty Dawn 930 dawjerdaugherty@mchsi.com 309-269-3146

Depoorter Brady 930 brady.depoorter@gmail.com 309-558-8021

Dobbelare Donna 930 ddobb@mchsi.com 309-737-9057

Gates Linda 930 linda.gates041@gmail.com 309-912-0052

Gish Jane 930 jsg178@aol.com 309-269-3751

Gustafson Andrew 930 combatengineered@gmail.com 309-314-4587

Gustafson Sarah 930 SarahRGustafson@gmail.com 309-230-9405

Hardison Scott 930 shardison55@hotmail.com 309-314-2695

Hernandez Paul 930 psjahernandz@att.net 309-721-3127

Kaschke-MorfordKatherine 930 ktkaschke@gmail.com 309-721-1446

Kluever Kelli 930 kelli.kluever@gmail.com 309-714-8247

Knobloch Keeley 930 rknobloch93@gmail.com 309-792-4451

Knobloch Regina 930 rknobloch93@gmail.com 309-912-5427



Eucharistic Ministers Sublist

9:30 Continued

Kpomassy Date' 930 dkpomas@hotmail.com 309-644-0117

Kpomassy Diane 930 dkpomas@hotmail.com 309-644-0117

Kustes John 930 jtkustes@gmail.com 309-281-1917

Madar Douglas 930 justmine50@gmail.com 309-721-7289

Matera Liz 930 LGishMatera@gmail.com 563-370-6218

Merideth Donna 930 merideth1992@gmail.com 309-781-5770

Mitton-SollenbergerLinda 930 galmitton@aol.com 309-792-1806

Naert Kim 930 jknaert@mchsi.com 309-269-1962

Pavinato Gene 930 RNCPA11@mchsi.com 309-781-7244

Raber Sarah 930 sjkr2426@gmail.com 309-737-8998

Rasche Theresa 930 t31554@gmail.com 309-797-3204

Sanders James 930 jjsanders11@att.net 309-235-3024

Tounou Georges 930 gtounou24@gmail.com 309-797-6936

Tounou Georgette 930 gtounou24@gmail.com 309-797-6936

Tucker Sara 930 tuckeredout@prodigy.net 309-781-9726

VanDeRostyne Kim 930 kim11159@sbcglobal.net 309-236-0568

VanDeRostyne Ron 930 RV102758@sbcglobal.net 309-798-8919

Vonor Ayao 930 ayaovonor89@gmail.com 309-716-6598

Vonor Sylvie 930 syvonor@yahoo.fr 309-716-6598

Wolfe Sarah 930 swolfe678@gmail.com 309-236-3558

Zimmerman Juliann 930 juliannzimmerman@me.com 309-736-1355

Others

Buyck Mark markbuyck@msn.com 309-721-1811

Martel Laura lauramartel@mchsi.com 309-269-0415

Millizer Deaun dmillizer@gmail.com 309-236-2694

Santanna Seraphin santannaseraphin@yahoo.com 309-292-6790

Scott Patricia scott.patty64@yahoo.com 309-781-9190

Stoffa Dianne dianne.wheeler5033@gmail.com 309-912-2044

Till Sam SamTill85@yahoo.com 563-370-2459

Turnipseed Chris & Scott turnipseeds@mchsi.com 309-737-9341

Young Evelyn evelynyoung19781@gmail.com 309-373-8979


